
Rank Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division R1 R2 Total

1 GRE-1281 MANOULI TOO ALEKSANDROS THEODORIDIS NOTK 1 3 1 4

2 GRE-49592 SEMELE II ELIAS VASSILIADIS NAOB 1 4 2 6

3 ESP-9297 ANDARIN DIMITRIS NATHANAIL NOPF 1 2 4 6

4 GRE-1301 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOEF 1 1 7 8

5 GRE-1356 TRITON EKTOR SIMCHAS NOE 1 5 3 8

6 GRE-1609 HOY HOY HARALAMBOS ZAGOURAS SEANATK 1 6 5 11

7 GRE-1604 CHRISTINA GIORGOS VIDALIS IOP 1 7 6 13

ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017

ORC CLUB - DIV 1

PROVISIONAL Results ORC CLUB 1 [14/05/2017 20:25:45]

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ



ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-1281 MANOULI TOO ALEKSANDROS THEODORIDIS NOTK 1 +0 14:05:50 3:05:50 3:05:50 1

2 GRE-49592 SEMELE II ELIAS VASSILIADIS NAOB 1 +0 14:31:23 3:31:23 3:12:45 2

3 GRE-1356 TRITON EKTOR SIMCHAS NOE 1 +0 14:24:55 3:24:55 3:12:51 3

4 ESP-9297 ANDARIN DIMITRIS NATHANAIL NOPF 1 +0 14:17:55 3:17:55 3:14:13 4

5 GRE-1609 HOY HOY HARALAMBOS ZAGOURAS SEANATK 1 +0 14:29:03 3:29:03 3:15:08 5

6 GRE-1604 CHRISTINA GIORGOS VIDALIS IOP 1 +0 14:39:36 3:39:36 3:22:07 6

7 GRE-1301 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOEF 1 +0 14:52:55 3:52:55 3:36:37 7

Distance: 20.70 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ

Results [14/05/2017 20:19:13] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : 02
Start: 14/05/2017 11:00:00

ORC CLUB - DIV 1



ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-1301 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOEF 1 +0 16:59:37 6:29:37 6:07:06 1

2 ESP-9297 ANDARIN DIMITRIS NATHANAIL NOPF 1 +0 16:37:56 6:07:56 6:09:05 2

3 GRE-1281 MANOULI TOO ALEKSANDROS THEODORIDIS NOTK 1 +0 17:01:29 6:31:29 6:31:29 3

4 GRE-49592 SEMELE II ELIAS VASSILIADIS NAOB 1 +0 18:16:34 7:46:34 6:57:55 4

5 GRE-1356 TRITON EKTOR SIMCHAS NOE 1 +0 18:14:35 7:44:35 7:12:28 5

6 GRE-1609 HOY HOY HARALAMBOS ZAGOURAS SEANATK 1 +0 18:13:19 7:43:19 7:22:23 6

7 GRE-1604 CHRISTINA GIORGOS VIDALIS IOP 1 +0 18:19:46 7:49:46 7:28:31 7

Results [13/05/2017 19:19:13] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : 01
Start: 13/05/2017 10:30:00

Distance: 20.20 NM

ORC CLUB - DIV 1

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course



ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017

Rank Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division R1 R2 Total

1 GRE-49704 CHAMOGELO-ΤΟ ΦΑΜΟΓΕΛΟ ΤΟΥ ΠΑΙΔΙΟΥ GIORGOS MAKRODIMITRIS NOPF 2 1 1 2

2 GRE-1009 DESTINY THODORIS NIOTIS NOTK 2 2 4 6

3 GRE-1529 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF 2 3 3 6

4 GRE-361 DECLARE VASSILIS NIKIFOROS NOAM 2 6 2 8

5 GRE-920 ANNA MARIA II ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS NAOEF 2 4 7 11

6 GRE-6142 BELL' ANGIOLINA SPYROS PLEIADAKIS SEANATK 2 5 6 11

7 GRE-49201 ARGONAFTIS II EFTHIMIOS VASSILOPOULOS SEANATK 2 11 DNF 5 16

8 GRE-1408 FLORANNA III KONSTANTINOS GOULIMIS NOTK 2 11 DNF 8 19

9 GRE-1044 ALCYON ANTONIS GARAS
NO 

AMFITHEAS
2 11 DNF 9 20

10 GRE-4918 ELEONORA GIORGOS DOUMAS NAOEF 2 11 DNF 10 21

ORC CLUB - DIV 2

PROVISIONAL Results ORC CLUB 2 [14/05/2017 20:25:45]

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ



ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-49704 CHAMOGELO-ΤΟ ΦΑΜΟΓΕΛΟ ΤΟΥ ΠΑΙΔΙΟΥ GIORGOS MAKRODIMITRIS NOPF 2 +0 14:43:15 3:43:15 3:16:10 1

2 GRE-361 DECLARE VASSILIS NIKIFOROS NOAM 2 +0 14:57:49 3:57:49 3:17:20 2

3 GRE-1529 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF 2 +0 14:49:21 3:49:21 3:22:16 3

4 GRE-1009 DESTINY THODORIS NIOTIS NOTK 2 +0 14:54:16 3:54:16 3:22:51 4

5 GRE-49201 ARGONAFTIS II EFTHIMIOS VASSILOPOULOS SEANATK 2 +0 14:51:40 3:51:40 3:24:20 5

6 GRE-6142 BELL' ANGIOLINA SPYROS PLEIADAKIS SEANATK 2 +0 15:07:25 4:07:25 3:26:46 6

7 GRE-920 ANNA MARIA II ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS NAOEF 2 +0 14:55:29 3:55:29 3:27:00 7

8 GRE-1408 FLORANNA III KONSTANTINOS GOULIMIS NOTK 2 +0 15:08:59 4:08:59 3:43:40 8

9 GRE-1044 ALCYON ANTONIS GARAS
NO 

AMFITHEAS
2 +0 15:26:54 4:26:54 3:44:26 9

10 GRE-4918 ELEONORA GIORGOS DOUMAS NAOEF 2 +0 16:00:10 5:00:10 4:20:02 10

Distance: 20.70 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ

Results [14/05/2017 20:19:13] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : 02
Start: 14/05/2017 11:00:00

ORC CLUB - DIV 2



ΑΓΩΜΑ΢ "ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2017"
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ - ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ - ΦΑΚΗΡΟ

13 & 14/5/2017

Overall Pos Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 GRE-49704 CHAMOGELO-ΤΟ ΦΑΜΟΓΕΛΟ ΤΟΥ ΠΑΙΔΙΟΥ GIORGOS MAKRODIMITRIS NOPF 2 +0 17:47:16 7:17:16 6:39:42 1

2 GRE-1009 DESTINY THODORIS NIOTIS NOTK 2 +0 18:21:23 7:51:23 6:50:51 2

3 GRE-1529 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF 2 +0 18:20:11 7:50:11 6:54:34 3

4 GRE-920 ANNA MARIA II ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS NAOEF 2 +0 18:19:00 7:49:00 6:58:58 4

5 GRE-6142 BELL' ANGIOLINA SPYROS PLEIADAKIS SEANATK 2 +0 18:57:25 8:27:25 7:00:05 5

6 GRE-361 DECLARE VASSILIS NIKIFOROS NOAM 2 +0 18:29:33 7:59:33 7:03:16 6

7 GRE-1044 ALCYON ANTONIS GARAS
NO 

AMFITHEAS
2 DNF 11

7 GRE-4918 ELEONORA GIORGOS DOUMAS NAOEF 2 DNF 11

7 GRE-1408 FLORANNA III KONSTANTINOS GOULIMIS NOTK 2 DNF 11

7 GRE-49201 ARGONAFTIS II EFTHIMIOS VASSILOPOULOS SEANATK 2 DNF 11

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.4.0.27. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ

Distance: 20.20 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

ORC CLUB - DIV 2

Results [13/05/2017 19:19:13] (PROVISIONAL)
Race : 01
Start: 13/05/2017 10:30:00


